Power Supply Guide
Key System Features
System Information
• Constant current output
• Small enclosure size
• UL Class 2 output
• Long life
• Short circuit and overload

the control input.
Specifications
Ordering Guide
OPTOTRONIC LED Power Supplies (DC Output)
Nominal
Nominal Input Power Output
Item Input Current Factor Current Remote** Location Dimming Control
Number Description Voltage (Amps) (@ 120V) (mA) Mounting Rating Range Voltage
AC Input
51524 OT3/120-240/350 120-240 0.1A@120V 0.50 350 50 ft Dry N/A N/A
(AC)
51525 OT9/100-120/350 E 100-120 0.18A@120V 0.50 350 32 ft Dry+Damp N/A N/A
(AC)
51527 OT25/120-277/700E 120-277 0.5A@120V 0.92 700 32 ft Dry+Damp N/A N/A
(AC)
DC Input
51526* OT9/10-24/350 DIM E  10-24 1.1A@10V 0.50 350 32 ft Dry+Damp 100% to 10V to
(DC) 0.5A@24V 0% 0V DC
* Compatible with 51509-OT50/120-277/10E, 51512-OT20/120-240/24S, 51513-OT75/120/24, 51514-OT75/120-277/24E.
**Although it is possible to exceed the remote mounting distances given, the installer and/or end user must take precautions to prevent and/or test the effects of EMI (electromagnetic interference).
OPTOTRONIC®
LED Power Supply
System Life / Warranty
OPTOTRONIC LED Power Supply
Products are covered by our LED
system warranty, a comprehensive
LED module and power supply
system warranty. For additional
details, refer to our latest version
of the LED warranty bulletin.
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Item Number
OPTOTRONIC
Output Wattage (9 watts)
Outdoor rated (E)
Output Current (DC)
Input Voltage (AC or DC - Model Specific)
51525   OT   9/   100-120/   350   E
OT9 Case:
Packaging:
Quantity: 50 pieces/carton
Weight: 0.11 lbs each (approx.)
5.87 lbs/carton
Dimensions:
Overall: 3.15" L x 1.58" W x 0.87" H
Mounting: 2.85"
Dimmable Power Supply
OT 9/10-24/350 DIM E
+
–
–
+
10-24V
DC input
1-10VDC
Control
350 mA
Hi-flux LED
modules
Power Supply
OT 9/100-120/350 E
–
+
120V AC
line input
350 mA
Hi-flux LED
modules
*Wiring: Connectors only
(No leads provided). Use solid or
tinned AWG 18 copper wire only
OT3 Case: